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City of Sublimity

February 2025
Call Type by Primary Deputy - February 2025
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City of Sublimity

February 2025

Incident Type February 2024 February 2025 Raw Difference % Change

Animal Complaint 1 0 -1 -100%
Area Check 21 33 12 57%
Assist Other Agency 2 0 -2 -100%
Attempt To Locate Person/ Vehicle 0 1 1 -
Check Welfare 1 1 0 0%
Citizen Contact / Assist 2 2 0 0%
Civil Problem 0 3 3 -
Community Event 0 1 1 -
Crash 1 1 0 0%
Death Investigation 1 0 -1 -100%
Domestic Disturbance 0 1 1 -
Driving Complaint 0 1 1 -
Emotionally Disturbed Person 1 2 1 100%
Found Property 0 1 1 -
Fraudulent Document 1 0 -1 -100%
Harassment 0 1 1 -
Hit & Run 1 0 -1 -100%
Illegal Parking 5 2 -3 -60%
Miscellaneous Crime 1 0 -1 -100%
Shots Fired 0 1 1 -
Suspicious Person 1 0 -1 -100%
Suspicious Vehicle 1 0 -1 -100%
Theft 1 0 -1 -100%
Tow 1 1 0 0%
Traffic Stop / Violation 13 4 -9 -69%
Trespass 1 3 2 200%
Grand Total 56 59 5%
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City of Sublimity

February 2025

Calls for Service by Time of Day and Day of Week - February 2025

Time of Day
12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
Grand Total 3 10 12 11 16 6 1

Sunday Monday Tuesday |Wednesday| Thursday Friday Saturday |Grand Total
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City of Sublimity

February 2025

Average Dispatch to Arrival Time - February 2025 (excludes reactivated and deputy initiated
calls for service)

Sublimity contract deputy 0:01:43

Non-contract deputy

0:00:00 0:01:26 0:02:53 0:04:19 0:05:46 0:07:12 0:08:38 0:10:05 0:11:31 0:12:58

Average Dispatch to Arrival Time (Hours:Minutes:Seconds)

Calls for Service by Call Source - February 2025

Non-contract deputy 14
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Community Initiated B Deputy Initiated
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City of Sublimity

February 2025

Average Call Length - February 2025 (excludes reactivated calls for service)
Sublimity contract deputy - 0:10:00

Non-contract deputy 1:31:22

0:00:00 0:14:24 0:28:48 0:43:12 0:57:36 1:12:00 1:26:24 1:40:48

Average Call Length (Hours: Minutes: Seconds)

Total Time Spent on Calls - February 2025 (excludes reactivated calls for service)
SUbllmlty oo _
7:00:16
deputy

Non-contract deputy 25:53:18

0:00:00 4:48:00 9:36:00 14:24:00 19:12:00 24:00:00 28:48:00

Total Time Spent on Calls (Hours: Minutes: Seconds)
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Patrol Zone:
Month:

Total Calls for Service:
Print Date/Time:

SMS-SUBLIMITY
February 2025

59
3/3/259:59

*Note: One call for service can generate multiple incident numbers

Incident #

2025-00005706
2025-00005713
2025-00005940
2025-00005971
2025-00005972
2025-00006044
2025-00006128
2025-00006190
2025-00006247
2025-00006270
2025-00006309
2025-00006368
2025-00007120
2025-00007147
2025-00007259
2025-00007711
2025-00007712
2025-00007713
2025-00007714
2025-00007715
2025-00007819
2025-00007872
2025-00007873
2025-00007877
2025-00007889
2025-00007890
2025-00007932
2025-00008352
2025-00008375
2025-00008465
2025-00008546
2025-00008554
2025-00008598
2025-00008760
2025-00008796
2025-00008892
2025-00008914
2025-00008938
2025-00009008
2025-00009017
2025-00009174
2025-00009236
2025-00009242
2025-00009252
2025-00009271
2025-00009406
2025-00009407
2025-00009408
2025-00009411
2025-00009418
2025-00009505
2025-00009657
2025-00009680
2025-00009687
2025-00009705
2025-00009766
2025-00009776
2025-00009784
2025-00009867

Incident Date
2/3/25 14:44
2/3/25 15:10
2/4/25 21:34
2/5/259:22
2/5/259:29
2/5/25 15:20
2/6/25 8:39
2/6/25 14:51
2/7/25 2:06
2/7/25 8:52
2/7/25 11:49
2/7/25 18:03
2/12/2512:34
2/12/25 14:13
2/13/257:33
2/17/25 4:52
2/17/255:18
2/17/255:23
2/17/25 5:27
2/17/255:31
2/17/25 20:40
2/18/25 7:49
2/18/25 7:50
2/18/258:23
2/18/259:17
2/18/25 9:20
2/18/25 11:46
2/20/257:23
2/20/25 9:05
2/20/2512:43
2/20/2519:21
2/20/25 20:32
2/21/25 4:15
2/21/2517:25
2/22/25 8:27
2/23/25 4:57
2/23/2511:25
2/23/2517:08
2/24/257:38
2/24/25 8:48
2/25/25 7:56
2/25/2511:36
2/25/2511:51
2/25/2512:16
2/25/2513:12
2/26/25 6:11
2/26/256:18
2/26/25 6:22
2/26/25 6:43
2/26/257:39
2/26/2512:14
2/27/250:27
2/27/257:41
2/27/25 8:09
2/27/259:10
2/27/2511:27
2/27/2511:41
2/27/2512:08
2/27/25 16:08

Incident Type

Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Citizen Contact / Assist
Area Check

Area Check

Traffic Stop / Violation
Area Check

Area Check

Domestic Disturbance
Tow

Civil Problem

Found Property

Area Check

Driving Complaint
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Traffic Stop / Violation
Emotionally Disturbed Person
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Community Event
Crash

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Trespass

Trespass

Trespass

lllegal Parking
Harassment

Shots Fired

Citizen Contact / Assist
Emotionally Disturbed Person
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

lllegal Parking

Civil Problem

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Attempt To Locate Person/ Vehicle
Check Welfare

Area Check

Civil Problem

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Call Source

Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated

Reactivated

Dispatch to Enroute

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:09
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:03:01
0:00:00
0:02:28
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:01:39
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:10:07
0:00:00
0:00:00
1:41:06
0:13:34
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:01:03
0:19:47
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
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Enroute to Arrival

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:14:17
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

Dispatch to Arrival

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:14:26
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:03:01
0:00:00
0:02:28
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:01:39
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:10:07
0:00:00
0:00:00
1:41:06
0:13:34
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:01:03
0:19:47
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

Primary Unit
Al114
Al114
A192
Al114
Al114
Al114
Al114
Al114
A192
Unknown
Al64
A106
Al114
Al114
A114
A114
A114
A114
A114
Al114
A034
A114
A114
A114
A114
A114
Al114
A114
A114
Al114
A186
A186
A028
A186
A190
A108
A190
A190
A114
A114
A114
A114
Al64
A114
Al114
A114
A114
A114
A114
A114
Al114
A186
A114
A153
A114
Al114
A114
A114
A114

Primary Unit Beat
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS02
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS02
Unknown
SMS-SALEM
SMS-ESSD
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SALEM
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS03

SMS03
SMS-SALEM
SMS03

SMS02

SMS02

SMS02

SMS02
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SALEM
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS03
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SALEM
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY

Deputy Type

Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy



